
Exclusive use of 5 acres, Oak Barn, Event Suite, Snug Bar and Garden Terrace 
 

Star Enclosure for your Drinks Reception
 

Full wedding coordination service 
 

Chiavari chairs, tables, luxurious linen, crystal glassware 
 

The Studio for your daytime preparations 
 

Overnight stay in the Hideaway for the couple
 

Choice of 3 ceremony areas 
 

Full ceremony set-up including padded white chairs
 

Stage and white starlight LED dance floor 
 

P.A. system for background music and speeches 
 

Ambience lighting within all inside and outdoor areas 
 

Ambience styling including many rare and vintage features 
 

Cake stand and knife 
 

Ornate frame / vintage cases to display your seating plan 
 

Fully concealed heating system within the Event Suite if required
 

 Fully serviced luxurious washrooms
 

Ample parking for all your guests (cars may be left overnight) 

Saturday

Monday - Thursday

Friday & Sunday

2022 2023

£6,500 £6,500

£7,500

£8,900

£7,800

£9,200

2024

£6,500

£8,100

£9,500

2025

£6,500

£8,400

£9,800

2026

£6,500

£8,700

£10,100

VENUE HIRE
What is included in the venue hire

VENUE HIRE PRICES



Marleybrook House 
Stourmouth Road 

Preston 
Canterbury 

Kent 
CT3 1HP

 
www.marleybrookhouse.co.uk

 

LIKE WHAT YOU SEE?

CONTACT US 

Please note all venue visits are by appointment only 

info@marleybrookhouse.co.uk

@MarleybrookWed

@marleybrookhouse

@marleybrookhouse

01227 668661
07387 187 177

BOOK A PRIVATE VIEWING ON OUR WEBSITE
Book an exclusive viewing with one of our wedding coordinators and see how your special day could unfold at

Marleybrook House!  Venue viewings are regularly held on Sundays.  Midweek viewings are available at certain
times during each month. 

 
To book your appointment, visit our website and click the 'book a private viewing' button. 

Our wedding season commences April through to October. 
 

For Bank Holidays, a Sunday before a Bank Holiday and Bank Holiday Monday, venue hire will be
charged at Saturday price.  


