

VENUE HIRE

What is included in the venue hire

Exclusive use of 5 acres, Oak Barn, Event Suite, Snug Bar and Garden Terrace

Star Enclosure for your Drinks Reception

Full wedding coordination service

Chiavari chairs, tables, luxurious linen, crystal glassware

The Studio for your daytime preparations

Overnight stay in the Hideaway for the couple

Choice of 3 ceremony areas

Full ceremony set-up including padded white chairs

Stage and white starlight LED dance floor

P.A. system for background music and speeches

Ambience lighting within all inside and outdoor areas

Ambience styling including many rare and vintage features

Cake stand and knife

Ornate frame / vintage cases to display your seating plan

Fully concealed heating system within the Event Suite if required

Fully serviced luxurious washrooms

Ample parking for all your guests (cars may be left overnight)

VENUE HIRE PRICES

	2022	2023	2024	2025	2026
Monday - Thursday	£6,500	£6,500	£6,500	£6,500	£6,500
Friday & Sunday	£7,500	£7,800	£8,100	£8,400	£8,700
Saturday	£8,900	£9,200	£9,500	£9,800	£10,100

Our wedding season commences April through to October.

For Bank Holidays, a Sunday before a Bank Holiday and Bank Holiday Monday, venue hire will be charged at Saturday price.

LIKE WHAT YOU SEE?



BOOK A PRIVATE VIEWING ON OUR WEBSITE

Book an exclusive viewing with one of our wedding coordinators and see how your special day could unfold at Marleybrook House! Venue viewings are regularly held on Sundays. Midweek viewings are available at certain times during each month.

To book your appointment, visit our website and click the 'book a private viewing' button.



Please note all venue visits are by appointment only

CONTACT US

Marleybrook House Stourmouth Road Preston Canterbury Kent CT3 1HP

www.marleybrookhouse.co.uk

01227 668661 07387 187 177



@marleybrookhouse



@marleybrookhouse



@MarleybrookWed



info@marleybrookhouse.co.uk

